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An Avangrid company

Commercial System Relief Program

Demand Response Aggregators

The following demand response aggregators have expressed interest in participating in NYSEG’s commercial
demand response programs. These aggregators have given their permission to be listed here. Terms and
conditions may vary by aggregator.

NYSEG does not endorse or recommend one aggregator over another. This list is provided for customer
convenience and contains information provided by third parties. The information is subject to change and

NYSEG does not guarantee the accuracy of the information. NYSEG is not liable for any damages associated to

use of or resulting from the use of this list.

Aggregator

COl Energy Services
David Energy Supply, LLC
EnerNOC, Inc.

Enersponse

Enerwise Global Technologies, Inc. d/b/a
CPower

IPKeys Power Partners
NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc.
Rodan Energy Solutions

Viridity Energy Solutions

Voltus

Phone

855.983.4667

917.924.4095

617.531.7680

949.734.0043

860.241.5537

267.670.5822

877.711.5453

905.625.9900
ext. 246

617.721.3142

802.777.1936

Email

jake@coienergyservices.com
demandresponse@davidenergy.com
Yanis.Chibani@enernoc.com

DRP@Enersponse.com

keith.black@cpowerenergymanagement.com

Dpardis@ipkeys.com
dr-info@nrg.com
markets@rodanenergy.com

bsher@viridityenergy.com

jorgen@voltus.co

If you are an aggregator interested in having your contact information listed, please email your request

to NYSEG-DR@nyseg.com. NYSEG does not guarantee how quickly updates will be made.
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