

Commercial System Relief Program

Demand Response Aggregators

The following demand response aggregators have expressed interest in participating in NYSEG's commercial demand response programs. These aggregators have given their permission to be listed here. Terms and conditions may vary by aggregator.

NYSEG does not endorse or recommend one aggregator over another. This list is provided for customer convenience and contains information provided by third parties. The information is subject to change and NYSEG does not guarantee the accuracy of the information. NYSEG is not liable for any damages associated to use of or resulting from the use of this list.

Aggregator	Phone	Email
COI Energy Services	855.983.4667	jake@coienergyservices.com
David Energy Supply, LLC	917.924.4095	demandresponse@davidenergy.com
EnerNOC, Inc.	617.531.7680	Yanis.Chibani@enernoc.com
Enersponse	949.734.0043	DRP@Enersponse.com
Enerwise Global Technologies, Inc. d/b/a CPower	860.241.5537	keith.black@cpowerenergymanagement.com
IPKeys Power Partners	267.670.5822	Dpardis@ipkeys.com
NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc.	877.711.5453	dr-info@nrg.com
Rodan Energy Solutions	905.625.9900 ext. 246	markets@rodanenergy.com
Viridity Energy Solutions	617.721.3142	bsher@viridityenergy.com
Voltus	802.777.1936	jorgen@voltus.co

If you are an aggregator interested in having your contact information listed, please email your request to NYSEG-DR@nyseg.com. NYSEG does not guarantee how quickly updates will be made.